
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
NOTIFICATION NO. 76  /Cond. D.S. 

 

Date Sheet for the Doctor of Physiotherapy (DPT) 5-Years Degree Programme 

Second Professional Annual Examination, 2019 to be held in February/March 2020. 
 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Time 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

(On Friday 02:30 pm. to 05:30 pm) 

Place of Examinations: 1.   Lahore (04) (Girls) Government College of Science, Wahdat Road (A) 

        2.   Lahore (19) (Boys) Government College of Science, Wahdat Road (C) 
 

Date Day Discipline 
Subject 

Code 
Paper 

27-02-2020 Thursday DPT 201 Anatomy II 

02-03-2020 Monday DPT 202 Physiology II 

04-03-2020 Wednesday DPT 203 Biochemistry & Genetics II 

06-03-2020 Friday DPT 204 Biomechanics & Ergonomics 

10-03-2020 Tuesday DPT 205 Exercise Physiology 

12-03-2020 Thursday DPT 206 Sociology and Health & Wellness 

13-03-2020 Friday DPT 103 Kinesiology 

 

 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time 09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 
 

Place of Examinations: Gulab Devi Educational Complex, Lahore / Al-Aleem Medical College 
 

Date Day Discipline 
Subject 

Code 
Paper 

16-03-2020 Monday DPT 209 Anatomy II 

17-03-2020 Tuesday DPT 210 Physiology II 

18-03-2020 Wednesday DPT 211 Biochemistry & Genetics II 

19-03-2020 Thursday DPT 212 Biomechanics & Ergonomics 

20-03-2020 Friday DPT 104 Kinesiology 

 

 
(MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated: 21 -02-2020               for Controller of Examinations 
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